
 
 

ANNEXURE - I 
 
 

Embassy of India  
Baku  

*** 

 

List of Embassy Officers/Officials 
 

# Name Designation Contact Details 

1 
Mr. Sridharan 
Madhusudhanan Ambassador amb.baku@mea.gov.in 

2 Mr. Sanjay Jain 
  Counsellor (Pol & Com) & 
  HOC hoc.baku@mea.gov.in 

3 Mr. Rajesh Kashyap 
Second Secretary (Com & 
Admin) com.baku@mea.gov.in 

4 Mr. Srinivasa Rao Javvadi Second Secretary (Cons & Cul) cons.baku@mea.gov.in 

5 Mr. Ombeer Yadav Attaché (PS) pol.baku@mea.gov.in 

6 Mr. Atul Jain Attaché (Admin) & DDO admin.baku@mea.gov.in 

7 Mr. Nitesh Yadav Assistant Section Officer (Admin 
& Accounts) accounts.baku@mea.gov.in 

8 Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta   Assistant Section Officer       
  (Cons/Visa) visa.baku@mea.gov.in 

9 Mr. Sateesh Kumar Maurya   Assistant Section Officer (Cons,  
  Publicity & Edu) passport.baku@mea.gov.in 

 
 
 
  


